
The Bakehouse
Pasties | Savouries
SPICED LENTIL AND VEG PASTY 746kcal
CHEESE AND LEEK ROLL 381kcal
MADE WITH CORNISH GOUDA FROM TALVAN FARM NR LOOE

CHEESE AND ONION PASTY 852kcal
MADE USING WEST COUNTRY CHEDDAR WITH A HINT OF MUSTARD

TRADITIONAL STEAK PASTY 738kcal
AN AWARD WINNING PASTY MADE USING GRAHAM’S MUM’S SECRET RECIPE

SAUSAGE ROLL 337kcal
SEASONED CORNISH PORK IN A LIGHT PUFF PASTRY

BACON AND CHEESE PARCEL 315kcal
CORNISH BACON AND WEST COUNTRY CHEDDAR; A TASTY COMBINATION

5.50
3.95

5.50

5.75

3.95

3.95

VG

V

V

Wraps | Sandwiches
RED BEAN PATE AND CRUNCHY VEGETABLE SANDWICH 468kcal
A WARMING KIDNEY BEAN PATE WITH MOOLI, RED PEPPERS AND BABY GEM IN 
PORTREATH BAKERY FOCACCIA

WESTCOUNTRY CHEDDAR AND EDEN CHUTNEY SANDWICH 690kcal
A FAMILY FAVOURITE WITH HOMEMADE APPLE AND CIDER CHUTNEY IN PORTREATH 
BAKERY BLOOMER

HALLOUMI SALAD WRAP 545kcal
WITH HONEY AND SWEET CHILLI GLAZED HALLOUMI

CORNISH HAM SANDWICH 330kcal
SIMPLE AND DELICIOUS IN PORTREATH BAKERY BLOOMER

BLT 381kcal
CLASSIC BLT WITH CORNISH STREAKY BACON,VEGAN MAYO, TOMATO AND ROCKET 
LEAVES IN PORTREATH BAKERY BLOOMER

5.75

5.50

5.95

5.75

6.50

V GFO*

DF GFO*

VG GFO

V GFO

DF GFO*

GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLEGLUTEN FREE GFVEGANVG VEGETARIANV  * PLEASE NOTE, OUR GLUTEN FREE BLOOMER CONTAINS EGG


