## The Bakehouse

## Pasties Savouries

SPICED LENTIL AND VEG PASTY 746kcal CHEESE AND LEEK ROLL 381kcal	<ul><li>5.50</li><li>3.95</li></ul>
MADE WITH CORNISH GOUDA FROM TALVAN FARM NR LOOE	
CHEESE AND ONION PASTY 852kcal W MADE USING WEST COUNTRY CHEDDAR WITH A HINT OF MUSTARD	5.50
TRADITIONAL STEAK PASTY 738kcal AN AWARD WINNING PASTY MADE USING GRAHAM'S MUM'S SECRET RECIPE	5.75
SAUSAGE ROLL 337kcal SEASONED CORNISH PORK IN A LIGHT PUFF PASTRY	3.95
BACON AND CHEESE PARCEL 315kcal CORNISH BACON AND WEST COUNTRY CHEDDAR; A TASTY COMBINATION	3.95

## Wraps Sandwiches

RED BEAN PATE AND CRUNCHY VEGETABLE SANDWICH 468kcal VG GFO A WARMING KIDNEY BEAN PATE WITH MOOLI, RED PEPPERS AND BABY GEM IN PORTREATH BAKERY FOCACCIA	5.75
WESTCOUNTRY CHEDDAR AND EDEN CHUTNEY SANDWICH 690kcal A FAMILY FAVOURITE WITH HOMEMADE APPLE AND CIDER CHUTNEY IN PORTREATH BAKERY BLOOMER OF GFO*	5.50
HALLOUMI SALAD WRAP 545kcal WGFO WITH HONEY AND SWEET CHILLI GLAZED HALLOUMI	5.95
CORNISH HAM SANDWICH 330kcal	5.75
BLT 381kcal OF GFO* CLASSIC BLT WITH CORNISH STREAKY BACON, VEGAN MAYO, TOMATO AND ROCKET LEAVES IN PORTREATH BAKERY BLOOMER	6.50







